Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from
October 2013 through September 2014

Taxes

Beer & Liquor

SIT / SIT Overage

Interest, Fees & Commission

Highway
(Jan - Dec 2013)

Disbursed to
County

Disbursed to
Others

Total Collected

222,926,036.91
137,795.00
65,833.45
461,277.19

15,483,756.73

817,819,287.19
135,135.00
391,356.73
5,857.96

102,641,482.36

1,040,745,324.10
272,930.00
457,190.18
467,135.15

118,125,239.09

239,074,699.28

920,993,119.24

1,160,067,818.52




