## Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from October 2013 through September 2014

	Disbursed to County	Disbursed to Others	Total Collected
Taxes	222,926,036.91	817,819,287.19	1,040,745,324.10
Beer & Liquor	137,795.00	135,135.00	272,930.00
SIT / SIT Overage	65,833.45	391,356.73	457,190.18
Interest, Fees & Commission	461,277.19	5,857.96	467,135.15
Highway (Jan - Dec 2013)	15,483,756.73	102,641,482.36	118,125,239.09
	239,074,699.28	920,993,119.24	1,160,067,818.52